INDIVIDUAL FRAMED PRINTS PRICE INCLUDES PRINT, FRAME
MATT SURROUND AND MOUNTING
FRAME TYPE 5 x 7” B&W print
CODE & PRICE
8 x 12” B&W print
CODE & PRICE
12 x 16” B&W print
CODE & PRICE

& STRETCHED OVER A WOODEN FRAME
STRETCHED CANVAS PRINTS
CANVAS SIZE / TYPE CODE PRICE
8 x 12” (SINGLE IMAGE) CV8 $130.00
12 x 16” (SINGLE IMAGE) CV12 $165.00
16 x 20” (SINGLE IMAGE) CV16 $189.00
20 x 24” (SINGLE IMAGE) CV20 $240.00
DOUBLE
IMAGE SIZE 6 x 8”
CV62 $165.00
TRIPLE
IMAGE SIZE 6 x 8”
CV63 $180.00
TRIPLE MIx
IMAGE SIZE 6 x 8”
CV63H $180.00
QUAD
IMAGE SIZE 6 x 8”
CV64 $195.00
NEW SIZE
NEW SIZE
CODE VALUE
GV20 $20
GV50 $50
GV100 $100
GREAT GIFT IDEA FOR SOMEONE SPECIAL
GIFT VOUCHERS
YOUR CHOSEN IMAGE IS
PRINTED ONTO CARD